Communications Systems | LBC 340x/16 Horn Loudspeakers
LBC 340x/16 Horn Loudspeakers
u Excellent acoustic properties
u Choice of driver units
u Water and dust protected to IP 65
u Versatile mounting bracket
u UV light resistant

8.27
All models mounting bracket dimensions in mm (in)
Ordering information
LBC 3403/16 Horn, Circular, 10" without Driver
Horn 10" without driver unit, circular, high-impact ABS
material, suitable for use with horn drivers
LBN9000/00 (15 W), LBN 9001/00 (30 W), and
LBN9003/00 (50 W), light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3403/16
LBC 3404/16 Horn, Circular, 15" without Driver
Horn 14" without driver unit, circular, high-impact ABS
material, suitable for use with horn drivers
LBN9000/00 (15 W), LBN 9001/00 (30 W), and
LBN9003/00 (50 W), light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3404/16
LBC 3405/16 Horn, Circular, 20" without Driver
Horn 20" without driver unit, circular, high-impact ABS
material, suitable for use with horn drivers
LBN9000/00 (15 W), LBN 9001/00 (30 W), and
LBN9003/00 (50 W), light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3405/16
LBC 3406/16 Horn, Rectangular, 9 x 15" without Driver
Horn 15 x 9" without driver unit, rectangular, high-
impact ABS material, suitable for use with horn drivers
LBN9000/00 (15 W), LBN 9001/00 (30 W), and
LBN9003/00 (50 W), light gray RAL 7035.
Order number LBC3406/16
Accessories
LBC 1256/00 EVAC Connection Adapter
Emergency connection adapter, 3-pole screw ceramic
connector with a pre-mounted thermal fuse, to be